
1° SERIE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Società Sesso Categoria

1 232 17:56 PIERLI Fiorenza ATLETICA 85 FAENZA F F3544

2 257 18:10 RAVELLI Francesca ATL. CASONE NOCETO F F4554

3 266 18:29 TAROZZI Demetra A.S.D. PONTEVECCHIO BOLOGNA F F1834

4 246 18:43 ALFIERI Rosa CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD F F4554

5 244 18:48 PUGLIESE Lavinia PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F F1834

6 256 18:55 INGRAMI Giulia ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO F F1617

7 253 19:06 PEZZINI Melissa POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD F F1834

8 231 19:27 MAGAGNOLI Luciano ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO M M65+

9 252 19:28 BAZZANI Laura ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO F F1834

10 242 19:59 BURGESS Rachel Elaine PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F F4554

10 247 19:59 GIORDANI Aris ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M M65+

12 243 20:08 GRUPPIONI Alberto PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M M65+

13 268 20:59 PAGANI Adriano G.P.A. LUGHESINA M M65+

14 262 21:00 DEL CARLO Sonia A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 F F4554

15 260 21:22 TRENTI Amedeo A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 M M65+

16 261 21:27 ALBERGHINI Giancarlo PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M M65+

17 238 21:32 GULLERI Laura G.P. ATLETICA MOLINELLA F F4554

18 265 21:58 GUIGLI Erica A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 F F4554

19 240 22:24 VUILLEMENOT Nadege LOLLIAUTO ASD F F4554

20 264 22:43 SPORTELLI Tiziana G.S. LAMONE F F5564

21 241 22:53 BARGIOTTI Mario PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M M65+

22 236 23:06 ROSSI Giulia MODENA ATLETICA ASD F F1834

23 234 23:13 SITTA Emanuela G.P. I CAGNON F F5564

24 263 23:23 FERRARA Pasquale G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. M M65+

25 245 23:26 BERNINI Paola A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 F F5564

26 267 23:53 ROMAGNOLI Arianna ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID F F1834

27 251 24:35 FRANCHINI Enzo ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M M65+

28 254 24:47 FOSNEA Angela ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA F F4554

29 235 24:49 ZAROUAL Miriam POL. QUADRILATERO F F3544

30 255 25:03 BERTACCHINI Laura PASSO CAPPONI ASD F F4554

31 237 26:17 ANSALDO Rosamaria G.P. ATLETICA MOLINELLA F F3544

32 248 26:38 PAGLIUCA Donata ACQUADELA BOLOGNA F F65+

33 250 26:58 SGARZI Stefano ACQUADELA BOLOGNA M M65+

34 249 27:55 PIGNATIELLO Incoronata ACQUADELA BOLOGNA F F65+

35 239 28:09 PANCALDI Sandra ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID F F5564

36 259 28:25 GIACOMELLI Alessandra POL. QUADRILATERO F F5564

37 230 28:26 PACHIOLI Angela A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 F F65+

38 270 30:34 ZANETTI Lucia ATL.CASTENASO F F65+



2° SERIE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Società Sesso Categoria

1 11 15:11 TALEB Brahim GR.PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PO M M3544

2 269 15:38 NAJEM Mohammed ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M M1834

3 46 16:04 GENERALI Elia ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M M3544

4 21 16:09 BONITO Roberto ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M M3544

5 18 16:14 MALPIGHI Luca ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS M M1834

6 9 16:18 CASTIELLO Giuseppe MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M M3544

7 10 16:33 EL BOUHALI Saaid GR.PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PO M M3544

8 23 16:59 LUPO Francesco ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M M3544

9 25 17:11 SORIANI Federico ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M M4554

10 24 17:16 MAROZZI Danilo ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M M4554

11 37 17:40 GOVONI Luca POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD M M3544

12 42 17:42 PEZZINI Claudio POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD M M5564

13 4 17:52 MAGAGNOLI Alex ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO M M3544

14 30 17:55 BORDINI Fabio ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO M M1617

15 49 18:02 DANTI Riccardo MDS M M4554

16 14 18:04 CHIAPPE Mirko PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M M3544

17 27 18:17 MOLINARI Matteo SOCIETA' VICTORIA M M3544

18 19 18:33 NERI Fabio A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 M M4554

19 8 18:36 PIERLI Giorgio MODENA ATLETICA ASD M M3544

19 40 18:36 SORBI Alessio ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M M3544

21 3 18:42 FRESCANI Elio ASDATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO M M4554

21 47 18:42 BARUFFI Andrea LA FRATELLANZA M M5564

23 44 18:53 MULEO Luca ACQUADELA BOLOGNA M M4554

24 15 18:54 BORTOLOTTI Alberto ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M M4554

24 20 18:54 TESTA Nello PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M M5564

26 5 18:59 GIBELLINI Mirco 9,92 RUNNING ASD M M4554

27 22 19:06 LEKA Geri ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M M1834

28 39 19:12 BOZZOLI Giovanni RUNCARD M M3544

29 13 19:28 QUERZÈ Matteo TRIIRON M M4554

30 38 19:39 COLAMARTINO Paolo RUNCARD M M4554

31 45 19:55 ROTONDO Salvatore JOY RUNNER ASD M M4554

32 6 20:10 PIERALLI Luca ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M M1834

33 32 20:21 SCHIERA Ivano PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M M5564

34 36 20:54 ZANNI Fabrizio PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M M5564

35 34 20:57 ZACCHINI Luca POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO M M4554

36 48 20:59 CASTELLI Giordano MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M M5564

37 43 21:21 ANDALORO Luca SOCIETA' VICTORIA M M4554

38 31 21:56 CARRESE Giacomo PASSO CAPPONI ASD M M1834

39 28 21:59 GUIDI Alessio PASSO CAPPONI ASD M M4554

40 29 22:01 MODENINI Michele PASSO CAPPONI ASD M M4554

41 33 22:02 BONINI Marco G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. M M5564

42 35 22:22 DE LUCA Sergio POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE M M5564

43 1 22:32 MANFREDINI Valerio ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO M M5564

44 12 22:52 IORIO Gennaro PASSO CAPPONI ASD M M3544

45 17 22:53 FIORENTINO Jacopo ASD PORTO SAN GIORGIO RUNNERS M M4554

46 41 23:04 SILIMBANI Ruggero G.S. LAMONE M M5564

47 16 28:01 FRANCESCHINI Cesare POL. QUADRILATERO M M4554

48 26 28:46 ZAMBONI Marco ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M M5564



49 7 44:32 VASSALLI Daniele POL. QUADRILATERO M M4554

CATEGORIE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Società Sesso Categoria

1 256 18:55 INGRAMI Giulia ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO F F1617

1 266 18:29 TAROZZI Demetra A.S.D. PONTEVECCHIO BOLOGNA F F1834

2 244 18:48 PUGLIESE Lavinia PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F F1834

3 253 19:06 PEZZINI Melissa POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD F F1834

4 252 19:28 BAZZANI Laura ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO F F1834

5 236 23:06 ROSSI Giulia MODENA ATLETICA ASD F F1834

6 267 23:53 ROMAGNOLI Arianna ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID F F1834

1 232 17:56 PIERLI Fiorenza ATLETICA 85 FAENZA F F3544

2 235 24:49 ZAROUAL Miriam POL. QUADRILATERO F F3544

3 237 26:17 ANSALDO Rosamaria G.P. ATLETICA MOLINELLA F F3544

1 257 18:10 RAVELLI Francesca ATL. CASONE NOCETO F F4554

2 246 18:43 ALFIERI Rosa CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD F F4554

3 242 19:59 BURGESS Rachel Elaine PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F F4554

4 262 21:00 DEL CARLO Sonia A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 F F4554

5 238 21:32 GULLERI Laura G.P. ATLETICA MOLINELLA F F4554

6 265 21:58 GUIGLI Erica A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 F F4554

7 240 22:24 VUILLEMENOT Nadege LOLLIAUTO ASD F F4554

8 254 24:47 FOSNEA Angela ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA F F4554

9 255 25:03 BERTACCHINI Laura PASSO CAPPONI ASD F F4554

1 264 22:43 SPORTELLI Tiziana G.S. LAMONE F F5564

2 234 23:13 SITTA Emanuela G.P. I CAGNON F F5564

3 245 23:26 BERNINI Paola A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 F F5564

4 239 28:09 PANCALDI Sandra ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID F F5564

5 259 28:25 GIACOMELLI Alessandra POL. QUADRILATERO F F5564

1 248 26:38 PAGLIUCA Donata ACQUADELA BOLOGNA F F65+

2 249 27:55 PIGNATIELLO Incoronata ACQUADELA BOLOGNA F F65+

3 230 28:26 PACHIOLI Angela A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 F F65+

4 270 30:34 ZANETTI Lucia ATL.CASTENASO F F65+

1 30 17:55 BORDINI Fabio ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO M M1617

1 269 15:38 NAJEM Mohammed ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M M1834

2 18 16:14 MALPIGHI Luca ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS M M1834

3 22 19:06 LEKA Geri ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M M1834

4 6 20:10 PIERALLI Luca ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M M1834

5 31 21:56 CARRESE Giacomo PASSO CAPPONI ASD M M1834

1 11 15:11 TALEB Brahim GR.PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PO M M3544

2 46 16:04 GENERALI Elia ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M M3544

3 21 16:09 BONITO Roberto ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M M3544



4 9 16:18 CASTIELLO Giuseppe MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M M3544

5 10 16:33 EL BOUHALI Saaid GR.PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PO M M3544

6 23 16:59 LUPO Francesco ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M M3544

7 37 17:40 GOVONI Luca POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD M M3544

8 4 17:52 MAGAGNOLI Alex ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO M M3544

9 14 18:04 CHIAPPE Mirko PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M M3544

10 27 18:17 MOLINARI Matteo SOCIETA' VICTORIA M M3544

11 8 18:36 PIERLI Giorgio MODENA ATLETICA ASD M M3544

12 40 18:36 SORBI Alessio ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M M3544

13 39 19:12 BOZZOLI Giovanni RUNCARD M M3544

14 12 22:52 IORIO Gennaro PASSO CAPPONI ASD M M3544

1 25 17:11 SORIANI Federico ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M M4554

2 24 17:16 MAROZZI Danilo ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M M4554

3 49 18:02 DANTI Riccardo MDS M M4554

4 19 18:33 NERI Fabio A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 M M4554

5 3 18:42 FRESCANI Elio ASDATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO M M4554

6 44 18:53 MULEO Luca ACQUADELA BOLOGNA M M4554

7 15 18:54 BORTOLOTTI Alberto ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M M4554

8 5 18:59 GIBELLINI Mirco 9,92 RUNNING ASD M M4554

9 13 19:28 QUERZÈ Matteo TRIIRON M M4554

10 38 19:39 COLAMARTINO Paolo RUNCARD M M4554

11 45 19:55 ROTONDO Salvatore JOY RUNNER ASD M M4554

12 34 20:57 ZACCHINI Luca POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO M M4554

13 43 21:21 ANDALORO Luca SOCIETA' VICTORIA M M4554

14 28 21:59 GUIDI Alessio PASSO CAPPONI ASD M M4554

15 29 22:01 MODENINI Michele PASSO CAPPONI ASD M M4554

16 17 22:53 FIORENTINO Jacopo ASD PORTO SAN GIORGIO RUNNERS M M4554

17 16 28:01 FRANCESCHINI Cesare POL. QUADRILATERO M M4554

18 7 44:32 VASSALLI Daniele POL. QUADRILATERO M M4554

1 42 17:42 PEZZINI Claudio POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD M M5564

2 47 18:42 BARUFFI Andrea LA FRATELLANZA M M5564

3 20 18:54 TESTA Nello PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M M5564

4 32 20:21 SCHIERA Ivano PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M M5564

5 36 20:54 ZANNI Fabrizio PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M M5564

6 48 20:59 CASTELLI Giordano MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M M5564

7 33 22:02 BONINI Marco G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. M M5564

8 35 22:22 DE LUCA Sergio POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE M M5564

9 1 22:32 MANFREDINI Valerio ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO M M5564

10 41 23:04 SILIMBANI Ruggero G.S. LAMONE M M5564

11 26 28:46 ZAMBONI Marco ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M M5564

1 231 19:27 MAGAGNOLI Luciano ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO M M65+

2 247 19:59 GIORDANI Aris ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M M65+

3 243 20:08 GRUPPIONI Alberto PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M M65+

4 268 20:59 PAGANI Adriano G.P.A. LUGHESINA M M65+

5 260 21:22 TRENTI Amedeo A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 M M65+

6 261 21:27 ALBERGHINI Giancarlo PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M M65+

7 241 22:53 BARGIOTTI Mario PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA M M65+



8 263 23:23 FERRARA Pasquale G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. M M65+

9 251 24:35 FRANCHINI Enzo ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M M65+

10 250 26:58 SGARZI Stefano ACQUADELA BOLOGNA M M65+


